

Membership Form 2023-2024

The George Ranch FFA Booster Club works to promote community awareness and provide financial support for GRHS's FFA Chapter banquet, conferences, contests, conventions, and other needs as well as provide select member scholarships. The club is open to any family with an interest in supporting the George Ranch FFA Chapter and its members.

FFA & Booster Club Meetings are (usually) the 2nd Tuesday of each month

Booster & Chapter Meetings @ 6:30p.m. Booster Club will meet in the Library FFA Chapter members will meet in the LGI

Membership is based on family unit and each family is one membership. Membership in your child's home campus PTO is a requirement for parents/guardians of FFA members in grades 6-12. Jr. FFA members in grades 3 – 5 will pay membership directly to GRHS FFA Booster Club.

Family Membership - \$30.00 annually

Membership Information

Parent Names:			
Student Name(s), Scho	ols & Grades:		
Address:			
Mom's Cell:	Dad's Cell:	Child's Cell:	
Mom's Email:			
Dad's Email:			

Please note that the \$30 FFA Booster Club Membership dues are separate from the \$25 FFA Chapter Membership and PTO membership dues.